(Never being a signature on the Company’s financial statements) 
2.3 Mr. Kittiphun Kiatsomphob         CPA Reg. No. 8050 
 (Being the signature on the Company’s financial statements for 1 year at 2022) 

3. Audit Fee: 
The audit fee for the year 2024 would be 2,600,000 Baht ( two million and six hundred thousand Baht) , 
which is the same rate as 2023’s. However, such an audit fee does not include other expenses as actually 
paid and would not exceed 130,000 Baht, such as travel expenses, miscellaneous expenses, etc., which 
is standard practice.  

Audit Fee